Job Information
Project Name Type
Location
Quantity Date
Contact/Phone
Notes
L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation

lock on the angle position.
Features
Ordering Guide
Description
REV 12.22.23
DA2010
DELTA LED Track Fixture
Track Systems
CRI Finish ColorColor Temp.Connector Type Beam Angle
Leave blank for 90 CRI
80 : 80 CRI
BK : Black
WH : White
SL : Silver
30 : 3000 K
40 : 4000 K
27 : 2700 K
35 : 3500 K
Blank : A-Line (ATK Track)
H : H-style
L : L-style
LL : Liteline (TK Track)
38 : 38°
- -- -DA2010
SPECIFICATION
Application Track
Approved Location Dry / Indoor
Beam Angle 38°
CCT 2700 K / 3000 K / 3500 K
/ 4000 K
Certifi cation cETLus
Colour BK / SL / WH
CRI 80 / 90
Dimming Yes
Dimming Tech TRIAC/ELV
LM80 Yes
Lumens Up to 1050
Lumens per Watt Up to 100
Power Factor ≥0.98
Primary Voltage 120
Projected Life 50,000 hrs
Rotation 358°
Tilt 90°
TM-30 Annex E 80 CRI: P3/V-/F-
90 CRI: P2/V-/F2
Warranty 5 Years
Wattage 80 CRI: 10W
90 CRI: 9W
Color
Temp.
Lumens
80 CRI 90 CRI
2700 K 960 640
3000 K 1,010 670
3500 K 1,040 690
4000 K 1,050 700
2¹⁄�"
64mm